
Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2106 1 301 S CORDER ROAD (COLDWATER CREEK APTS) 7:09 AM 1:49 PM MS. FRANZEN

2 DEBRA DR & TYREE DR 7:12 AM 1:51 PM
3 TYREE DR & SONJA DR 7:12 AM 1:51 PM
4 TYREE DR & TINA DR 7:13 AM 1:52 PM
5 112 CHESTNUT RD 7:14 AM 1:52 PM
6 CHESTNUT ROAD & ARROWHEAD TRL 7:17 AM 1:54 PM
7 ARROWHEAD TRL & MERRIE VALLEY DR 7:18 AM 1:54 PM
8 510 ARROWHEAD TRL 7:19 AM 1:56 PM
9 ARROWHEAD TRL & SELF ST 7:20 AM 1:57 PM

10 IVELYN DR & VASSAS CT 7:22 AM 1:59 PM
11 CLAIRMONT DR & MARY LANE 7:24 AM 2:01 PM
12 SKYWAY DR & BILTMORE TER 7:27 AM 2:03 PM
13 750 CORDER ROAD(CORDER CROSSING APT) 7:28 AM 2:04 PM
14 ROLLING WOODS CIR & ROLLING WOODS CIR 7:30 AM 2:06 PM
15 907 CORDER ROAD (WESTWOOD PHASE 1) 7:32 AM 2:09 PM
16 RIDGEDALE DR & WOODSDALE DR, WR 7:37 AM 2:12 PM
17 BROOKSDALE DR & SUNNYDALE DR 7:39 AM 2:13 PM
18 ESPLANADE DR & ENGRACIA DR (SHADOWOOD APTS) 7:44 AM 2:17 PM
19 BUCKHEAD FOREST DR & SPOTTED FAWN CT 7:48 AM 2:21 PM
20 257 RED FOX RUN 7:51 AM 2:23 PM
21 128 RED FOX RUN 7:53 AM 2:24 PM
22 68 RED FOX RUN 7:54 AM 2:27 PM
23 210 RED FOX RUN 7:56 AM 2:29 PM
24 246 RED FOX RUN 7:58 AM 2:30 PM
25 1127 S HOUSTON LAKE RD (APT @ OFFICE) 8:03 AM 2:34 PM
26 1131 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD (TUPELO APTS @ OFFICE) 8:05 AM 2:35 PM

2106 David Perdue Elementary 1:36 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2239 1 FEAGIN MILL ROAD & IVORY DR, WR 7:34 AM 1:47 PM MS. GRANT

2 110 HAVERHILL CIR 7:39 AM 1:47 PM
3 HAVERHILL CIR & HAVERHILL LANE 7:39 AM 1:49 PM
4 202 HAVERHILL CIR 7:39 AM 1:51 PM
5 HAVERHILL CIR & TUG CT (EAST) 7:40 AM 1:53 PM
6 TUG CT & GAYLA CT 7:40 AM 1:53 PM
7 108 RAYMOND CIR 7:42 AM 1:55 PM
8 TWELVE OAKS DR & O'HARA DR 7:45 AM 1:58 PM
9 ABERCORN ST & BROUGHTON ST (EAST) 7:48 AM 2:00 PM

10 BRODERICK CIR & RODNEY DR SOUTH) 7:50 AM 2:03 PM
11 BRODERICK CIR & PEYTON RAY LANE (NORTH) 7:52 AM 2:04 PM
12 PEYTON RAY LANE & DEVEN CT 7:52 AM 2:05 PM
13 LOVORN CIR & ROBBIE CT 7:55 AM 2:08 PM
14 208 TYSON GLEN DR 7:58 AM 2:11 PM
15 701 BAY LAUREL CIR 8:02 AM 2:14 PM
16 SETTLERS TRL & TRADERS PASS 8:04 AM 2:18 PM
17 SETTLERS TRL & DRY CREEK CT 8:05 AM 2:18 PM
18 PANOLA CIR & CAMDEN CT 8:06 AM 2:19 PM
19 OAKLAND AVE & OVERPASS LANE 8:09 AM 2:22 PM
20 BLUE JAY WY & CROSSFIELD DR 8:11 AM 2:25 PM
21 1008 FEAGIN MILL ROAD (RICHMOND HILL APTS) 8:13 AM 2:26 PM
22 MINTER DR & ANDY TAYLOR WY 8:15 AM 2:29 PM
23 LATHAM DR & MOUNT PILOT CT 8:17 AM 2:30 PM
24 LATHAM DR & HOWLAND AVE (LORY APTS) 8:17 AM 2:31 PM

2239 David Perdue Elementary 1:40 PM 8:20 AM

6/5/202410:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2255 1 S HOUSTON LAKE ROAD & LOCHLYN PL (HIGH GROVE APT) 7:35 AM 1:10 PM MR.TAYLOR

2 CREEK RIDGE DR & WOODS EDGE WY 7:39 AM 1:14 PM
3 CREEK RIDGE DR & BOUNDARY DR 7:40 AM 1:15 PM
4 BARECKY DR & OVERLOOK DR 7:49 AM 1:24 PM
5 308 RIDGESTONE DR 7:51 AM 1:26 PM
6 MAPLEWOOD DR & SANDLEWOOD DR 7:53 AM 1:28 PM
7 MAPLEWOOD DR & CEDARWOOD DR 7:53 AM 1:29 PM
8 628 MAPLEWOOD DR 7:54 AM 1:29 PM
9 CHADWYCK CIR & KENTSHIRE LANE (WEST) 7:56 AM 1:32 PM

10 BRANDONSHIRE LANE & CHADWYCK CIR (EAST) 7:58 AM 1:33 PM
11 BRANDONSHIRE LANE & WYNFIELD LANE 7:58 AM 1:33 PM
12 WYNFIELD LANE & STRAWBRIDGE LANE (WEST) 7:58 AM 1:34 PM
13 BRITTLAND DR & WYNFIELD LANE 8:00 AM 1:35 PM
14 LATTICE BEND & REFLECTION DR 8:03 AM 1:38 PM
15 GALAXY AVE & VENUS WY 8:07 AM 1:43 PM
16 725 HWY 96 (CASTLEGATE COMMONS) 8:10 AM 1:45 PM

2255 David Perdue Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2316 1 BRANTLEY RDGE & WHITNEY CT 7:13 AM 1:52 PM MRS.NICLEY

2 POST OAK WY & DOWNSHIRE WY (EAST) 7:18 AM 2:04 PM
3 DOWNSHIRE WY & GLEN ARBOR LANE 7:20 AM 2:04 PM
4 ANGELINA GRACE DR & ANABELLE CT 7:22 AM 2:32 PM
5 LOUDON HILL DR & FINEGAND PL (SOUTH) 7:26 AM 2:08 PM
6 LOUDON HILL DR & DAVENTRY LANE (SOUTH) 7:26 AM 2:09 PM
7 LOUDON HILL DR & FINEGAND PL (NORTH) 7:28 AM 2:12 PM
8 ROSE HILL DR & BOQUET CT 7:32 AM 2:15 PM
9 6080 LAKEVIEW ROAD (HAWTHORNE APT) 7:36 AM 2:20 PM

10 SARK DR & HALIDON DR 7:37 AM 2:21 PM
11 SARK DR & MILLBROOK DR 7:38 AM 2:22 PM
12 SARK DR & FALKIRK DR (WEST) 7:38 AM 2:22 PM
13 FALKIRK DR & WITHERSPOON CT 7:39 AM 2:23 PM
14 STIRLING BRIDGE DR & WITHERSPOON CT 7:40 AM 2:24 PM
15 607 STIRLING BRIDGE DR 7:40 AM 2:24 PM
16 JERUSALEM CHURCH ROAD & ARELIA DR 7:41 AM 2:25 PM
17 106 RUNNING CREEK DR 7:44 AM 2:27 PM
18 NORFOLK CIR & CHESHIRE DR(SOUTH) 7:48 AM 2:38 PM
19 WELNEY CIR & LINCOLNSHIRE WY 7:49 AM 2:39 PM
20 735 LAKE JOY RD 7:52 AM 2:47 PM
21 SLEEPY LANE & KATRINA CT 7:54 AM 2:43 PM
22 SLEEPY LANE & PRIMROSE LANE (WEST) 7:55 AM 2:45 PM
23 228 AVONDALE CIR 7:59 AM 1:57 PM
24 ERIN WY & REW CT 8:02 AM 2:00 PM

2316 David Perdue Elementary 1:45 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2317 1 715 MASON TERR (1ST ENTRANCE)  (PINEBROOK APTS) 7:17 AM 2:33 PM MR. CARTER

2 311 RIPPLING WATER WY 7:28 AM 2:23 PM
3 NOTTING HILL DR & BRAMPTON WY 7:31 AM 2:20 PM
4 110 GLEN OAKS RD 7:36 AM 2:14 PM
5 LANGSTON ROAD & SILVERSIDE DR 7:41 AM 2:12 PM
6 WILD AZALEA DR & DOG FENNEL LANE 7:41 AM 2:05 PM
7 DOG FENNEL LANE & WAYLAND CIR 7:42 AM 2:10 PM
8 WILD AZALEA DR & WILDFIRE WY 7:42 AM 2:05 PM
9 WILDFIRE WY & E RIVER CANE RUN 7:43 AM 2:06 PM

10 E RIVER CANE RUN & WAXMYRTLE WY 7:47 AM 2:06 PM
11 107 SILVERBIRCH LN 7:54 AM 1:58 PM
12 HAYWOOD DR & WEST HAVEN DR 8:02 AM 1:51 PM
13 113 STONEY CREEK DR 8:03 AM 1:50 PM
14 220 GOLDEN EAGLE DR 8:07 AM 1:43 PM
15 FINCH DR & HUMMINGBIRD LANE 8:08 AM 1:45 PM

2317 David Perdue Elementary 1:40 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:00 AM



Bus # Stop # Stop Description AM Time PM Time Driver
2318 1 304 LONGHORN TRL 7:32 AM 1:46 PM MS.SMITH

2 WOODS TRL & N LAKE DR 7:42 AM 1:37 PM
3 BRANCH VIEW TRL & ADDISON LANE 7:44 AM 1:36 PM
4 WOODEN EAGLE TRL & BLACKSTONE CT 7:48 AM 1:32 PM
5 GRISWOLD DR & GIBSON CIR 7:50 AM 1:30 PM
6 WILLOW MOSS WY (NORTH) & PEARL MOSS LANE 7:53 AM 1:27 PM
7 303 PEARL MOSS LANE (AT MAILBOXES) 7:55 AM 1:26 PM
8 CAMBRIAN DR & PEARL MOSS LANE 7:56 AM 1:24 PM
9 CAMBRIAN DR & WARWICK CT 7:57 AM 1:23 PM

10 RIVER VALLEY TRL & RIVER VALLEY CT 8:01 AM 1:19 PM
11 SWEET BAY RD & SYCAMORE RD 8:04 AM 1:14 PM
12 SWEET BAY ROAD & MAGNOLIA HILL ROAD 8:05 AM 1:13 PM
13 AUDREY WY & PENCROSS CT 8:09 AM 1:08 PM

2318 David Perdue Elementary 1:00 PM 8:15 AM

6/5/202410:00 AM


	DAP

